Shares and pay any declared but unpaid dividends, whether in cash or non-cash.

Edgar Filing: MERGE TECHNOLOGIES INC - Form 424B3

14

   SELLING SHAREHOLDERS
   ----------------------

   The Selling Shareholders or their assignees and transferees may offer
up to 1,106,889 Shares pursuant to this Prospectus.  The Company will not
receive any of the proceeds from the sale of the Shares by the Selling
Shareholders.  The following table sets forth certain information with respect
to the Selling Shareholders and the Shares which they either presently own or
will own after conversion of the Exercisable Shares.

   Shares Beneficially   Shares   Shares to be
   Owned Prior to   Being   Beneficially Owned
Selling Shareholders   Offering   Offered   After Offering(1)
------------------------------  --------------------   ---------   -------------------
   Number   Percent   Number   Percent
   ---------   --------   ---------  --------

Harvey L. Poppel..... 1,065,648   11%   4,562   1,061,086   11%
Robert T. Geras.....   753,180   8%   305   752,875   8%
Patrice M. Bret, M. D. (2).....   317,796   3%   314,015   3,781   *
Gregory G. Couch (2).....   313,630   3%   313,630   -----   *
Catherine McCallum (2).....   150,000   2%   150,000   -----   *
Aurora Technology Inc. (3).....   93,901   1%   93,901   -----   *
Robert A. Barish, M. D.....   84,181   1%   1,441   82,740   1%
The Toronto Hospital, Mount
Sinai Hospital, Princess Margaret
Hospital Imaging Consultants
Partnership (2)(4).....   62,740   1%   62,740   -----   *
University Health
  Network (2)(5).....   60,000   1%   60,000   -----   *
NBCN Clearing Inc. ITF Mount
  Sinai Hospital (2)(6).....   40,000   *   40,000   -----   *
Michael D. Dunham.....   34,912   *   3,177   31,735   *
Mitchell D. Goldsmith.....   34,176   *   79   34,097   *
Peter Rossos, M D. (2).....   30,000   *   30,000   -----   *
Joe Cafazzo (2).....   30,000   *   30,000   -----   *
Anna M. Hajek.....   17,201   *   2,101   15,100   *
John D. Halamka, M. D.....   12,934   *   791   12,143   *
Richard A. Reck.....   439   *   28   411   *
Hymie S. Negin.....   119   *   119   -----   *
   ---------   --------   ---------
   3,100,857   1,106,889   1,993,968

*Less than one percent

(1)   Assumes the sale of all Shares offered by this Prospectus.
(2)   All Shares will be issued upon conversion of the eFilm Exchangeable
   Shares.

(3)   Kate Sackman, President, exercises voting and investment powers over

Edgar Filing: MERGE TECHNOLOGIES INC - Form 424B3

15

   these Shares on behalf of this Selling Shareholder.
(4)   The members of the Management Committee, Patrice M. Bret, Robert
   Willinsky, Mathew Lax, Eran Hayeems, Dheeraj Rajan, exercise voting and
   investment powers over these Shares on behalf of this Selling